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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: SHOALHAVEN/SECOND

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 13 ARDLER W. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred58 Quota 3304

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A ARGALL D. 0 14441444
LONGBOTTOM C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
PETTIGREW E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BLACK J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B FERGUSSON J. 0 30153015
RUDD R. 0 8383
BLOXSOME M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ERINGA L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C BENNETT D. 0 19721972
HOLLIS-COATES A. 2 302300
DAVIDOFF P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BOWCHER M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D GREEN P.  INELIGIBLE INELIGIBLEINELIGIBLE
BRUMERSKYJ B. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
CALDWELL K. 15 18071792
CHEADLE T. 13 10592
ARDLER W. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED58

E WATSON G. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
MURPHY P. 1 10221021
KERR J. 0 9595
MCCRUDDEN J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

ZZ BLAIN T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 27   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

58

16519

27

39

0

0

6608

98459872


